16.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
1733/2023
¢.dv. 2
17T5/2023
19.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2
40T26/2023
20.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
40T128/2022
40T111/2022
¢.dv. 2
14T14/2023
14T95/2022
21.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T55/2023
14T97/2021
¢.dv.3
1T735/2023
1T51/2023
1T2/2020
22.06.2023
¢.dv. 2
1758/2023
1T738/2021
23.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
14T41/2014
¢.dv. 2

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Ales Krejci

OBZAL., Martin Chamrad

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Vaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek

OBZAL., Ivan Rishko

OBZAL., Jan Reznicgek

OBZAL., Ing. Martin Heger
OBZAL., Martin Plzak

OBZAL., Roman Kopegny
OBZAL., Tomas Klima

OBZAL., Ing. Jan Repka
OBZAL., Roman Narkowicz

OBZAL., Vojtéch Tobiska
OBZAL., Miroslav Tyn
OBZAL., Marian Kroka

OBZAL., Jan Sivak
OBZAL., Vojtéch Nygryn

OBZAL., Bogomil Ivanov Bogomilov
OBZAL., Galina Bogomilova
OBZAL., Marin Jereghi

OBZAL., Vasile Asimakis

OBZAL., Vaclav Capek

OBZAL., Ihor Shushpanov

OBZAL., Viktor Oberemkov
OBZAL., Milan Capek

OBZAL., Ivan Rishko
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Mgr. Lamrova

Mgr. Fremrova

Mgr. Fremrova

Mgr. Kantorova

Mgr. Kantorova
Mgr. Kantorova

Mgr. Drabkova
Mgr. Drabkova

Mgr. Drabkova
Mgr. Drabkova

Mgr. Lamrova
Mgr. Lamrova
Mgr. Lamrova

Mgr. Lamrova
Mgr. Lamrova

Mgr. Fremrova
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DKRIVAN

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
13:00:00

09:00:00
10:00:00

09:00:00
11:00:00
13:00:00

10:30:00
13:00:00

09:00:00

AAKO10R



23.06.2023
¢.dv. 2
1T56/2023
26.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
17T23/2023
17T5/2023
¢.dv. 2
40T16/2023
40T108/2022
27.06.2023
¢.dv. 2
14T62/2023
14T34/2021
14T32/2022
28.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
17T23/2023
¢.dv. 2
14T766/2023
17T731/2023
14T79/2023
¢.dv. 3
2T145/2013
1T2/2023
29.06.2023
¢.dv. 1
17T121/2022

Tisk CCA Group a.s.

Prehled projednavanych véci

OBZAL., Daniel Stépanek

OBZAL., Jan Fajk
OBZAL., Lukas Fajk
OBZAL., Ondfej Niederle
OBZAL., Tomas Tauber
OBZAL., Martin Chamrad

OBZAL., Michal Kral
OBZAL., Jan Peniaska
OBZAL., Jan Horak

OBZAL., Vitek Stransky
OBZAL., Daniel Holub
OBZAL., Martin Fiedler

OBZAL., Jan Fajk
OBZAL., Lukas Fajk
OBZAL., Ondfej Niederle
OBZAL., Tomas Tauber

OBZAL., Pavel Kozlik
OBZAL., Petr Svoboda

OBZAL., Borys Krychfalushii
OBZAL., Vasyl Berdar

OBZAL., Patrik Pefinka
OBZAL., Michaela Belatkova

OBZAL., Miroslav Stuchly
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Mgr.

Mgr.

Mgr.
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Mgr.
Mgr.
Mgr.

Magr.

Mgr.
Magr.
Magr.

Magr.
Magr.

Magr.

Lamrova

Fremrova

Fremrova

Kantorova

Kantorova

Drabkova
Drabkova
Drabkova

Fremrova

Drabkova
Fremrova
Drabkova

Lamrova
Lamrova

Fremrova
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12:30:00

09:00:00

13:00:00

09:00:00
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09:00:00

09:00:00
12:30:00
14:00:00

08:45:00

09:00:00

09:00:00

AAKO10R



